FREYSLAU® CAPSOSPRAY?

explore your senses

- — 3
o -
PSR e Nt —
=¥

Flavours



The benefits of CAPSOSPRAY® spray dried flavours:
Spray drying is a method of producing a powder from a liquid by rapidly drying
with a hot gas. FREY&LAU's CAPSOSPRAY® spray dried flavours are characterised
by an excellent quality: High intensity, sophisticated sensory profiles, vegan status
as well as a long shelf-life of 36 months. Due to its sophisticated production pro-
cess please check the current available stock before ordering.

Spray Dried Flavours

Apple

Apple Pie

Apple, Type Green Apple

Banana

Blueberry Cheesecake
Cappuccino
Cappuccino

Cherry, Type Morello

Cheesecake
Chocolate

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Chocolate Cocos

Cinnamon Rolls

Coconut

Cookies & Cream

Forest Fruits

Description

Delight in a green adventure, with the shell-
like sweetness echoing the allure of a classic
sweet treat

Grandma'’s strudel with vanilla, cinnamon and

almond notes, rolled up with a scoop of apple

Refreshing with the peely and juicy note of a
green apple

Fulfilling creaminess of a ripe banana

Take a juicy bite and discover berries and a
creamy cake flavour

Some sweet coffee taste and few vanilla
notes — well balanced

A cappuccino sweet coffee flavour kissed
by caramel

Full, luscious cherry flavour with fruity and
floral notes

A mellow dessert flavour with creamy and
sweet cake aspects

Sweet milk chocolate temptation

The cookie monster's favourite:
cookie flavour with chocolate and nuts

Caribbean chocolate bar with coconut
flavour. Delicate chocolate envelops the soft
white coconut core

Spicy and sweet with a typical cinnamon
flavour, similar to gingerbread

Creamy dream of coconut milk with a hint
of almond

A fine flavour composition of caramel and
cream with nuances of toffee and nuts

Fruity, a bit flowery, rounded off with a
delicious jam note

o
0.30%

0.35%

0.35%
0.35%

0.35%
0.35%
0.35%
0.30%

0.35%
0.50%

045%
040%

0.35%
0.35%
045%

0.35%

Dosage (in %)

e
0O
4¢
\O

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

«

0.20% 0.06%

0.20% 0.03%

0.20% 0.08%

0.20% 0.05%

0.20% 0.06%

0.20% 0.06%

0.20% 0.06%

0.20% 0.07%

0.30% 0.08%

0.20% 0.05%

0.20% 0.05%

0.20% 0.05%

0.20% 0.04%
0.20% 0.05%

0.18% 0.10%

=

*

<O

A\
xeM
Q©

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%
0.90%

0.90%

1.00%

0.90%

0.90%

1.10%
0.90%

0.95%

1.10%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

Art.-Code

o°

P0661748

P0634640

P0633804

P0633609

P0650587

P0624174

P0634002

P0633953

P0633998

P0634723

P0633976

P0670657

P0633774

P0633760

P0633780

P0609877




Spray Dried Flavours

Hazelnut
Hazelnut
Lemon

Lime
Mango

Orange
Orange
Passion Fruit
Peach

Peanut Butter
Peppermint

Pineapple
Pistachio
Raspberry
Spearmint
Strawberry

Strawberry-Cream

Vanilla

Description

A nutty nougat flavour with slight chocolate
aspects

An aromatic, nutty flavour of a freshly grated
hazelnut

Juicy lemon flavour, peely and citric with a
hint of lime

The distinctive lime taste - citric, fruity
and juicy

The intense sweetness of a ripe mango

Fully ripe, zesty orange profile with sweet
tangerine notes

Delicious lemonade-orange, ripe with
a peely touch

Get carried away by the exotic, ripe and
gentle flavour of juicy passion fruits

Typical icetea peach with fruity, peely and
juicy elements

A balanced buttery peanut flavour with
soft toasted elements

A classic, cooling peppermint flavour

The delicous juiciness of a ripe, canned
pineapple

Distinctive authentic flavour, roasty impact
and creamy notes

Authentic fruity flavour of hand picked
sunlit raspberries

A refreshing and cooling sensation of spear-
mint, with a slightly sweet undertone

Strawberry at its best: fruity, berry-like,
green and sweet like a summer day

Sweet breakfast-jam with berry notes and
soft creaminess

A clear and creamy vanilla flavour

o
0.50%
0.35%
0.35%

0.25%
0.35%

040%
040%
0.35%
0.35%

0.35%
040%

0.35%
040%
0.35%
0.50%
0.35%

0.35%

0.35%

Dosage (in %)

\,o‘lfe“ge
1.00%
0.80%
0.90%

0.90%
0.90%

0.90%
1.00%
0.90%
0.90%

0.90%
0.90%

0.90%
0.90%
0.90%
1.00%
0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.25%

0.20%

0.08%

0.16%

0.20%

0.15%

0.09%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.02%

0.05%

0.10%

0.18%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

0.20%

«

0.02%

0.05%
0.05%

0.06%
0.04%
0.10%
0.06%

0.06%
0.01%

0.03%
0.04%
0.05%
0.08%
0.05%

0.05%

0.08%

=

*

<O

0
1.00%
0.80%

0.90%

0.90%
0.90%

1.10%

1.00%

1.00%

0.90%

0.80%
0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

1.10%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

Art.-Code

o°

P0635336

P0633955

P0605562

P0633996

P0633994

P0643730

P0605777

P0633802

P0633963

P0633776

P0126507

P0606515

P0651674

P0633959

P0130922

P0606514

P0633961

P0633778




Natural Flavours Description Dosage (in %) Art.-

o i Code
R <
\\Y
e R R
ga\@ﬂ \91’6(@ \(\s\""\& \(\s""& 9(0\6\(\

A crispy green garden apple high-
lighting peely aspects as well as sour 045% 1.10% 0.20% 0.05% 1.20% P0670723
and sweet fruitiness

Apple,
Natural Flavour Type Apple

Banana, Character of a ripe banana, sweet
Natural Flavour Type Banana with a hint of creaminess

Hazelnut-Chocolate,
Natural Flavour
Type Hazelnut-Chocolate

0.35% 0.90% 0.15% 0.04% 0.90% P0670719

Chocolaty creamy hazelnut

. . 045% 1.00% 0.25% 0.08% 110% P0670776
supported by precious vanilla

Kiwi, o Playfully fresh, juicy, and vibrant 040% 1.00% 0.35% 0.07% 1.20% P0662084
Natural Flavour Type Kiwi green.

Lemon, Sweet, citric type lemon, slightly 045% 070% 006% 0.02% 100% POG05897
Natural Flavour Type Lemon peely

Lemon, Very lemon with dry nuancesand 4 359 9 90% 020% 0.06% 1.00% PO660249
Natural Flavour Type Lemon fresh lime and peel

Lime, . Characterlstlc sour-juicy lime profile 0.30% 090% 0.20% 0.05% 0.90% PO670729
Natural Flavour Type Lime with natural sweet peely notes

Orange, Juicy mandarine-orange with a 035% 100% 011% 0.03% 100% PO606137
Natural Orange Flavour nuance of acid and peel

Orange, SIEEL, (f]2E IENEE, Vel TEMLIE 0.25% 0.70% 0.09% 0.03% 0.85% PO671119

Natural Orange Flavour slightly juicy-skinned profile

Natural juiciness of sun-ripened
passionfruit with well-balanced notes 0.35% 1.30% 0.30% 0.10% 0.95% P0670721
reminiscent of citrus

Passion Fruit,
Natural Flavour Type Passion Fruit

Peach-Mandarin, Citrusy, ripe, and juicy with a hint of

R e el ool 0.50% 1.20% 040% 0.10% 150% P0661921

Peppermint, . Preppy-peppy natural peppermint 4 409, 090% 015% 0.05% 0.90% P0124198
Natural Flavour Type Peppermint flavour
Strawberry, Berry-creamy with a fresh, green

Natural Fiavour Type Strawberry stl:w;\,NcbaeprtrEg;ng the essence of ripe 0.25% 0.80% 0.10% 0.05% 0.90% P0661652

Certified acc. to!

Vanilla -
4 . Creamy, sweet vanilla, made of o o o o o
Natural Bourbo'n Vanilla organic certified vanilla beans 040% 1.80% 0.20% 0.10% 150% P0607217
Flavour (Organic) DE.OKO-008
* RTD = ready to drink. The stated dosage
refers to the ready-to-drink end product.

FREY&SLAU

FREY +LAU GmbH - Immenhacken 12
24558 Henstedt-Ulzburg - Germany
T +49 (0) 4193 99 53 - info@freylau.com

Status: 08/2025




