





CAPSOSPRAY® Flavours

The benefits of CAPSOSPRAY® spray dried flavours:

Spray drying is a method of producing a powder from a liquid by rapidly drying with a hot gas. FREY&LAU's CAPSOSPRAY® spray dried flavours are characterised by an excellent quality: High intensity, sophisticated sensory profiles, vegan status as well as a long shelf-life of 36 months. Due to its sophisticated production process please check the current available stock before ordering.



Spray Dried Flavours	Description	Dosage (in %)				ArtCode	
		Bakery	Lozenge	Instant Pr	otein RTD*	ater RTD* Protein Br	ate.
Apple	Delight in a green adventure, with the shell- like sweetness echoing the allure of a classic sweet treat	0.30%	0.90%				P0661748
Apple Pie	Grandma's strudel with vanilla, cinnamon and almond notes, rolled up with a scoop of apple	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.06%	0.90%	P0634640
Apple, Type Green Apple	Refreshing with the peely and juicy note of a green apple	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.03%	0.90%	P0633804
Banana	Fulfilling creaminess of a ripe banana	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.08%	0.90%	P0633609
Blueberry Cheesecake	Take a juicy bite and discover berries and a creamy cake flavour	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.90%	P0650587
Cappuccino	Some sweet coffee taste and few vanilla notes – well balanced	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.06%	1.00%	P0624174
Cappuccino	A cappuccino sweet coffee flavour kissed by caramel	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.06%	0.90%	P0634002
Cherry, Type Morello	Full, luscious cherry flavour with fruity and floral notes	0.30%	0.90%	0.20%	0.06%	0.90%	P0633953
Cheesecake	A mellow dessert flavour with creamy and sweet cake aspects	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.07%	1.10%	P0633998
Chocolate	Sweet milk chocolate temptation	0.50%	0.90%	0.30%	0.08%	0.90%	P0634723
Chocolate Chip Cookie	The cookie monster's favourite: cookie flavour with chocolate and nuts	0.45%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.95%	P0633976
Chocolate Cocos	Caribbean chocolate bar with coconut flavour. Delicate chocolate envelops the soft white coconut core	0.40%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	1.10%	P0670657
Cinnamon Rolls	Spicy and sweet with a typical cinnamon flavour, similar to gingerbread	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.90%	P0633774
Coconut	Creamy dream of coconut milk with a hint of almond	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.04%	0.90%	P0633760
Cookies & Cream	A fine flavour composition of caramel and cream with nuances of toffee and nuts	0.45%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.90%	P0633780
Forest Fruits	Fruity, a bit flowery, rounded off with a delicious jam note	0.35%	0.90%	0.18%	0.10%	0.90%	P0609877



Spray Dried Flavours	Description	Dosage (in %)				ArtCode	
		Bakery	Lozenge	Instant P	otein RTD*	ater RTD*	y's
Hazelnut	A nutty nougat flavour with slight chocolate aspects	0.50%	1.00%				P0635336
Hazelnut	An aromatic, nutty flavour of a freshly grated hazelnut	0.35%	0.80%	0.20%	0.10%	0.80%	P0633955
Lemon	Juicy lemon flavour, peely and citric with a hint of lime	0.35%	0.90%	0.08%	0.02%	0.90%	P0605562
Lime	The distinctive lime taste — citric, fruity and juicy	0.25%	0.90%	0.16%	0.05%	0.90%	P0633996
Mango	The intense sweetness of a ripe mango	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.90%	P0633994
Orange	Fully ripe, zesty orange profile with sweet tangerine notes	0.40%	0.90%	0.15%	0.06%	1.10%	P0643730
Orange	Delicious lemonade-orange, ripe with a peely touch	0.40%	1.00%	0.09%	0.04%	1.00%	P0605777
Passion Fruit	Get carried away by the exotic, ripe and gentle flavour of juicy passion fruits	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.10%	1.00%	P0633802
Peach	Typical icetea peach with fruity, peely and juicy elements	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.06%	0.90%	P0633963
Peanut Butter	A balanced buttery peanut flavour with soft toasted elements	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.06%	0.80%	P0633776
Peppermint	A classic, cooling peppermint flavour	0.40%	0.90%	0.02%	0.01%	0.90%	P0126507
Pineapple	The delicous juiciness of a ripe, canned pineapple	0.35%	0.90%	0.05%	0.03%	0.90%	P0606515
Pistachio	Distinctive authentic flavour, roasty impact and creamy notes	0.40%	0.90%	0.10%	0.04%	0.90%	P0651674
Raspberry	Authentic fruity flavour of hand picked sunlit raspberries	0.35%	0.90%	0.18%	0.05%	0.90%	P0633959
Spearmint	A refreshing and cooling sensation of spear- mint, with a slightly sweet undertone	0.50%	1.00%	0.20%	0.08%	1.10%	P0130922
Strawberry	Strawberry at its best: fruity, berry-like, green and sweet like a summer day	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.90%	P0606514
Strawberry-Cream	Sweet breakfast-jam with berry notes and soft creaminess	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.90%	P0633961
Vanilla	A clear and creamy vanilla flavour	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.08%	0.90%	P0633778



CAPSOSPRAY® Natural Flavours

Natural Flavours	Description	Dosage (in %)				Art Code	
		Bakery	Lozeno	e Instant	protein RTD* Instant	Water RTD*	Bars
Apple, Natural Flavour Type Apple	A crispy green garden apple high- lighting peely aspects as well as sour and sweet fruitiness	0.45%	1.10%		0.05%		P0670723
Banana, Natural Flavour Type Banana	Character of a ripe banana, sweet with a hint of creaminess	0.35%	0.90%	0.15%	0.04%	0.90%	P0670719
Hazelnut-Chocolate, Natural Flavour Type Hazelnut-Chocolate	Chocolaty creamy hazelnut supported by precious vanilla	0.45%	1.00%	0.25%	0.08%	1.10%	P0670776
Kiwi, Natural Flavour Type Kiwi	Playfully fresh, juicy, and vibrant green.	0.40%	1.00%	0.35%	0.07%	1.20%	P0662084
Lemon, Natural Flavour Type Lemon	Sweet, citric type lemon, slightly peely	0.45%	0.70%	0.06%	0.02%	1.00%	P0605897
Lemon, Natural Flavour Type Lemon	Very lemon with dry nuances and fresh lime and peel	0.35%	0.90%	0.20%	0.06%	1.00%	P0660249
Lime, Natural Flavour Type Lime	Characteristic sour-juicy lime profile with natural sweet peely notes	0.30%	0.90%	0.20%	0.05%	0.90%	P0670729
Orange, Natural Orange Flavour	Juicy mandarine-orange with a nuance of acid and peel	0.35%	1.00%	0.11%	0.03%	1.00%	P0606137
Orange, Natural Orange Flavour	Sweet, ripe orange, very natural, slightly juicy-skinned profile	0.25%	0.70%	0.09%	0.03%	0.85%	P0671119
Passion Fruit, Natural Flavour Type Passion Fruit	Natural juiciness of sun-ripened passionfruit with well-balanced notes reminiscent of citrus	0.35%	1.30%	0.30%	0.10%	0.95%	P0670721
Peach-Mandarin, Natural Flavour Type Peach-Mandarin	Citrusy, ripe, and juicy with a hint of peel	0.50%	1.20%	0.40%	0.10%	1.50%	P0661921
Peppermint, Natural Flavour Type Peppermint	Preppy-peppy natural peppermint flavour	0.40%	0.90%	0.15%	0.05%	0.90%	P0124198
Strawberry, Natural Flavour Type Strawberry	Berry-creamy with a fresh, green hint, capturing the essence of ripe strawberries	0.25%	0.80%	0.10%	0.05%	0.90%	P0661652
Vanilla, Natural Bourbon Vanilla Flavour (Organic) Certified acc. to: DE-OKO-003	Creamy, sweet vanilla, made of organic certified vanilla beans	0.40%	1.80%				P0607217

* RTD = ready to drink. The stated dosage refers to the ready-to-drink end product.



FREY+LAU GmbH • Immenhacken 12 24558 Henstedt-Ulzburg • Germany T +49 (0) 4193 99 53 • info@freylau.com

